
KEY

Temporary Land
Required For Works

Permanent Land
Required For Works

Additional Short Duration
Land Required For Works

Land Registry Boundary

14
3.

49

14
3.

44

14
2.

91

TA
RM

AC

TA
RM

AC

TAC

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

TA
R

M
AC

GRASS

TARMAC
GRASS

GRASS

TA
RM

AC
GR

AS
S

TA
RM

AC
G

R
AS

S

G
U

:1
42

.9
4

G
U

:1
42

.9
4

G
U

:1
43

.0
7

GU:
14

2.
81

GU:14
2.9

4

M
KR

C
AT

V

C
AT

V

C
AT

V

C
AT

V
14

3.
15

14
3.

26

14
3.

17

C
VR

14
3.

19

C
VR

14
2.

91

SP

LP

SP

TP

LP

LP

W
V 

 
W

V 
 

W
V 

 

W
V 

 

W
V 

 

W
V 

 

W
V 

 

14
3.

10

14
3.

07

BT
   

14
2.

93

14
3.

35

14
2.

91

14
3.

07

14
3.

15

14
3.

22

14
3.

25

14
3.

29

14
3.

34

14
3.

40

14
3.

48

14
3.5

1

143.59

143.48

14
2.

99

14
3.

20

143.16

14
3.

11

14
3.

26

14
3.

05

14
3.

13

14
3.

26

14
3.

41

14
3.

21

14
3.

25

14
3.

22

14
3.

19

14
2.

99

14
3.

02

14
3.

15

14
3.

12

O
H

W

14
2.

79
14

2.
82

14
2.

89

14
2.

95

14
3.

02

14
3.

07

14
3.

12

14
3.

15

14
3.

20

14
3.

29

14
3.

36

14
3.4

0

14
3.

26

14
3.

13

14
3.

12

14
3.

08

14
3.

05

14
2.

94

14
2.

99

14
3.

14

14
2.

93
14

2.
97

14
2.

97

14
2.

91

14
3.1

6

14
3.1

1

14
3.0

6

14
2.

95

14
2.

91

14
2.

88

14
2.

85

14
2.

82

14
2.

78

14
2.

70
14

2.
75

14
2.

88

14
2.

89

14
2.

95

14
2.

97

14
2.

95

14
2.

97

142.63

142.64

14
3.4

0

14
3.2

5

14
3.0

9

141.91

141.77

AC
O:14

2.8
7

AC
O:1

42
.7

8

14
3.1

3

14
3.0

7

14
3.0

2

14
2.

54

14
2.

60

14
2.

65

14
2.

68

14
2.

70

14
2.

75

14
2.

78

14
2.

81

14
2.

85

14
2.9

0

14
2.9

6

14
3.0

2

14
2.

67

14
2.

73

14
2.

77

14
2.

81

14
2.

84

14
2.

87

14
2.

91

MH:14
3.0

5

M
H

14
3.

13

14
2.

73

14
2.

78

14
2.

84

14
2.

92

14
2.

96

14
2.

98

14
3.

02

14
3.

07

14
3.

12

14
3.

20

14
3.2

7

14
2.

70

14
2.

75

14
2.

79

14
2.

86

14
2.

90

14
2.

94

14
2.

98

14
3.

02

14
3.0

7

14
3.1

2

14
3.1

8

14
3.0

6

14
2.9

7

14
2.

95

BT
   

BT  
 

BT  
 

14
2.

90

14
2.9

8

14
3.0

6

W
V  

14
3.0

2

G
R

AS
S

CPS

GRASS

D
EC

KI
N

G

14
2.

75

142.88

14
3.

25

14
2.

92

AC
O

:1
42

.1
0

142.15

14
2.

12
14

2.
16

14
1.

69

142.23

142.01

14
2.

21

14
1.

82

141.88

SLATE
U

N
M

AD
E

GRASS

CPS

14
2.

27
142.36

142.26

14
2.

67

14
2.

55

14
2.

31 142.34

142.34

142.34

142.32

BU
N

D

141.75
141.54

14
1.

58

14
2.

23

141.99

14
1.9

0

14
1.

84

141.91

141.89

141.49141.53141.59
141.85

14
1.5

2

W
V  

141.78

141.67
141.57

GRASSTAR
M

AC
141.46

141.56

141.71

141.82

141.73

141.54

140.87
141.72

142.78143.45

CONC

142.78 141.73

14
2.

95

14
3.0

5

14
3.1

2

140.75

14
3.0

3

14
3.0

3

14
2.8

8

140.75

141.20

141.08

141.58

141.40

14
3.

01

14
2.

98

14
3.

01

142.99

14
3.

00

143.01

143.10

14
3.

17

BR
IC

K

14
3.

05

14
3.

03

14
3.

30

G
R

AV
EL

14
2.

91

143.11
143.10

143.06

14
3.

04

143.08

142.98

143.01

143.10

14
3.

24 143.01

143.01

14
3.

12
G

AS
 

14
2.

90

14
2.

90

142.90

14
3.

02

143.12

143.03

14
3.

33

143.33

14
3.

2814
3.

36

TA
R

M
AC

140.03140.32141.30142.54
UNMADETARMAC

TA
RM

AC

P P

142.65 142.44 141.64 141.15 140.65 140.26 139.99 139.61

142.90

139.60139.95140.28140.99141.63142.32

CPS

CPS

CPS

CPS

GRASS

GRASS

PLANTED

PL
AN

TE
D

GARAGE
143.17

143.15

143.00

142.94
142.91

IC

IC142.88

C
VR

HE
DG

E

CPS

CPS

C
PS

R
U

BB
ER

 M
AT

S

GRASS

ST
O

N
E

CP
S

CPS

C
PS

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E

STONE

CPS

CONCRETE

GRASS

143.53
143.57 143.52

14
3.

61

143.60

14
3.

13
14

3.
13

14
3.

13

143.13

14
3.

13
14

3.
13

143.34

143.37

14
3.

35

143.33
143.18

143.08

143.23
143.34

143.37 143.36

143.29

14
3.

36

BENCH

GARAGE

143.01

143.04

143.11

DENSE

VEGETATION143.29

143.30

143.26143.27

143.29

14
3.

14

143.15

14
3.

17

14
3.

17

14
3.

10

143.08

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

C
H

AN
N

EL

14
3.

15

143.14 14
3.

15

14
3.

15
14

3.
16

14
3.

59 14
3.

55
14

3.
59

143.61

SH
ED

143.53

14
3.

59
14

3.
67

HE
DG

E 
BA

NK

HE
DG

E 
BA

NK

14
3.

48

14
3.

50

143.45

143.56

14
3.

57

14
3.

64
14

3.
69

14
3.6

7

BE
N

C
H

14
3.

53

143.54

143.47

143.47

H
ED

G
E

HE
DG

E

14
3.1

8

14
3.

12

14
3.

25

14
3.

63
142.88

142.98

143.15143.16
143.15

14
3.

05
14

3.
0014

3.
02

143.00
143.08

143.20

14
3.

74

143.33

14
2.

94

143.00

14
3.

00 14
3.

19

14
2.

86

142.86

142.83

14
2.

86
D

EN
SE

VE
G

ET
AT

IO
N14
3.

04

143.02

14
2.

95

143.01

142.90

DENSEVEGETATION

DENSE VEGETATION

143.18

143.15

PI
ER

PI
ER

14
3.

18
14

3.
15

14
3.

05

SHED

143.18
143.14

14
3.

23
14

3.
21

143.13
143.13

143.15
143.12

143.00

142.99

14
3.

07

14
3.

15

143.12
143.07

HEDGE

143.11 143.14 143.16
143.18

143.06

143.08
143.16

TANK143.1814
3.

22
14

3.
22

G
R

AV
EL

GRASS

PLANTED

PL
AN

TE
D

GRAVEL

SH
ED

GREENHOUSE

143.22
143.24

143.19

14
3.

31

14
3.

25

14
3.

20

SH
ED

14
2.

57
H

ED
G

E

14
3.

48

14
3.

52

14
3.

50

143.51

143.53

143.58

143.70

GRASS

143.41
143.39

143.44

143.46

143.43

14
3.

47

143.52143.54

14
3.

55

14
3.4

9

143.45

143.47

143.50

143.57
143.52

143.51

143.45
143.41

PLANTING

PLANTING

DENSE VEGETATION

143.51

143.47

143.45

143.38143.38143.44

143.52143.57
143.56

CVR

14
3.

49

14
3.

46

14
3.

42

14
3.

37

14
3.

29

143.20

143.19

143.18
143.16

143.37
143.23

DRAINAGE CHANNEL

SHRUBS 14
3.

63
14

3.
63

14
3.

71
14

3.
74

14
3.

76

14
3.

79

14
4.

06

14
4.

01

14
4.

06

14
4.

12

14
4.

15

14
4.

13

144.09

CL
O

SE
 B

O
AR

D 
FE

NC
E

1.
55

m
 H

IG
H

HE
DG

E

14
3.

47

143.46
143.47

143.43143.46143.46

14
3.

44

143.19

143.30

14
3.

19

C
PS

TARMAC

H
ED

G
E

14
3.

26
14

3.
26

143.44 143.49 143.51 143.60 143.47 143.47

143.47

143.41

143.25

143.26

143.25

143.37
143.43

143.12

143.12

143.06

143.07

14
3.

12

MH
143.30

MH

MH

143.19

143.18

MH
143.42

HE
DG

E 
BA

NK

HE
DG

E 
BA

NK

14
3.

52
14

3.
31

14
3.

06

14
3.

28
14

3.
38

14
3.

12
14

3.
04

14
3.

07

HE
DG

E

H
ED

G
E

14
3.

13
14

3.
06

143.07

HEDGE BANK143.13
143.23

143.06
143.03

143.07

14
3.

11
14

3.
12

143.14

14
3.

13
14

3.
14

143.03

14
3.

18
14

3.
14

14
3.

11

143.14

SH
ED

14
3.

19
14

3.
13

14
3.

12

143.19

14
3.

66

14
3.

57

14
3.

54

14
3.

48

TO
W

 1
44

.5
2

TO
W

 1
44

.4
3

TARMAC

CPS
TARMAC

GRASS

139.74140.19140.73141.50

139.76140.23
140.76141.58 139.68

140.17140.97141.75

140.18
140.56140.84141.33

MESH FENCE
1.8m HIGH

CLOSE BOARD FENCE
2.0m HIGH

141.31
141.53

141.84142.12
142.53

142.79

141.19

141.31

141.40

141.51

141.53
141.48

141.61

14
1.

48
14

1.
51

141.68
141.76

14
1.

80
14

1.
88

ST
O

N
E 

W
AL

L
0.

65
m

 H
IG

H

141.69

141.62

14
1.

53

141.33141.46
142.20

141.66141.9014
2.

92
14

3.
09

14
3.

12

14
2.

30

142.26

141.32

141.29

141.25

141.30

141.25

141.40

141.68

GRAVEL

14
1.

71
14

1.
77

144.14

144.3014
1.4

1

141.42

141.46

141.50

14
1.5

2

141.54

141.47

141.44

141.42 141.43
HEDGE

140.72141.08

13
9.

85

13
9.

85

13
9.

98
13

9.
91

13
9.

91
13

9.
93

13
9.

91
13

9.
91

13
9.

97
14

0.
00

139.93

140.48

14
0.

78

14
0.

42
14

0.
45

14
0.

44
14

0.
47

14
0.

49
14

0.
44

14
0.

51
14

0.
55

14
0.

56
14

0.
52

140.80
140.86 140.71

140.67

139.88

139.85

139.87

139.90

139.90

139.86

140.85

140.42

140.67

140.66

140.69

140.91

140.91

140.83

141.07

C
LO

SE
 B

O
AR

D
 F

EN
C

E

1.
8m

 H
IG

H

140.92 140.58

14
1.

02

141.07

141.34

14
1.

41

14
1.

46

141.46

141.41

CONCRETE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

CONCRETE

GU

GU

141.31

141.32

14
1.3

1

141.32

141.21

14
1.2

0

141.04

141.22

141.12

14
1.1

0

14
1.0

6
14

0.
75

14
0.

93
14

0.
94

14
0.

59
14

0.
63

14
0.

73

ST
O

N
E 

FA
C

ED
 B

AT
TE

R

DECKIN
G

GRAVEL A
ND P

LA
NTE

D

PATIO
 S

LA
BS

PLANTED AREA

141.17

14
0.7

7

14
0.7

1

14
0.6

3

140.96

139.87
139.87

140.13

14
1.1

7

14
1.1

5

14
1.1

6

14
1.1

3

P

P

P

P

P

P

14
1.2

2

14
1.1

9

14
1.1

9

141.17

14
1.1

1

141.05

14
1.0

2

140.82

14
0.

82

14
1.3

5

139.87

13
9.

88

13
9.

91

13
9.

88

13
9.

87

139.86

140.02140.24
140.45

140.77140.95
141.13141.35

140.81 140.72

140.62

140.67

14
0.

82

14
4.0

4

14
1.2

2

14
5.6

8

14
5.6

8

140.68

140.69

140.89

TOW 141.16

140.76

Short Term Land
Area = 59m²

Permanent Land Required for
Works = 54m²

Temp Area = 37m²

P1 Sketch . . .

File ref - z:\development\sp&i\team-strategic transport\edg team\1577909 - edg - woolwell to the george improvements\5.0 cad - drawings\wip\highways\1 live drgs\pl1577909 - sk-060 - p10- 451
tavi rd plot plan.dwg

0

Drawing No

Project Name

Drawing Title

Original Drg Size : Scale :
Dimensions :

A4

Revision

Revision details

Drawn:
Checked:
Approved:

Designed:

Rev

100

Chkd Appd Date

Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:

Drawing Status Suitability

Strategic Planning and Infrastructure

Ballard House | West Hoe Road | Plymouth | PL1 3BJ
Public Helpdesk 01752 668000

PGM 25/05/2021
PGM 25/05/2021
ADC 25/05/2021
ADC 25/05/2021

Woolwell to the George
Transport Improvement
Scheme

451 Tavistock Rd
Plot Plan

1:500
m

SHARED S0

PL1577909 - SK- 060 P10

N

CONFIDENTIAL

P2 Design P4 . . .
P3 Area added . . .
P4 Updated to P8 ADC ADC 25/05/21
P5 Updated to P9 ADC ADC 21/12/21
P6 Area amend WSP ADC ADC 07/06/23
P7 Area amend WSP PGM PGM 01/02/24

NOTES
1. Drawing is based on official HM Land Registry Title

supplemented by OS and topo survey data.
2. Land assessment based on layout WTG2 - ACM - 01 -MZ

-M2 - HW - 000001. DWG - Recieved 11/01/2024

ã

P8 Hatch/note change PGM PGM 15/02/24
P9 Hatch/note change PGM PGM 19/02/24
P10 Area Amended PGM PGM 04/03/04

AutoCAD SHX Text
P23

AutoCAD SHX Text
P24

AutoCAD SHX Text
P25

AutoCAD SHX Text
P26

AutoCAD SHX Text
P27

AutoCAD SHX Text
P28

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
459a

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 143.76m

AutoCAD SHX Text
452

AutoCAD SHX Text
451

AutoCAD SHX Text
453

AutoCAD SHX Text
455

AutoCAD SHX Text
49

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Crown copyright and database rights 2024 Ordnance Survey 100018633Crown copyright and database rights 2024 Ordnance Survey 100018633


